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April 25, 2024

Charles Miklos Holzner, M.D.
18032 Lemon Dr., Ste. C168
Yorba Linda, CA 92886

RE: Physician's and Surgeon's Certificate No. G 45314
Case No. 800-2021-079234

Public Letter of Reprimand

An investigation by the Medical Board of California revealed that you deviated from the
standard of care in that you were convicted of Vehicle Code 23152(B) — DUI
Alcohol/0.08%. '

These actions constitute a violation of Business and Professions Code 2234, 2236, and
2239.

Pursuant to the authority of the California Business and Professions Code section 2233,
you are hereby issued this Public Letter of Reprimand by the Medical Board of
California, and you are required to do the following: Ethics Course.

OENnt Jods Foy—

Reji Varghese
Executive Director
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